
Monday May 20 Single Notes #34 → 

Tuesday May 21 Double 
Nuclear Chem Notes 

Regents Prep — Red Books, plans, etc.  

Wednesday May 22 Single Nuclear Chem Notes 

Thursday May 23 Double Nuclear Chem Notes and Practice 

Friday May 24 X No School  
 

Monday May 27 X No School  

Tuesday  May 28 Single Walk around review for Nuclear 

Wednesday May 29 Double 
Last Celebration (except for Regents) 

Nuclear Chem 

Thursday  May 30 Single Review Lab -  #3 

Friday May 31 Double 
Finish Review Lab #3 

Regents Review 
 

Monday  June 3 Single Regents Review 

Tuesday  June 4 Double Regents Review 

Wednesday June 5 Single Regents Review 

Thursday  June 6 Double Regents Review 

Friday June 7 Single Regents Review 
 

Monday June 10 Double Regents Review 

Tuesday  June 11 Single Regents Review 

Wednesday June 12 Double Regents Review 

Thursday  June 13 Last Class Regents Review 

Friday June 14 No classes Study day 
 

Monday June 17 Vestal Library Free Tutoring 530 PM to 800 PM 

Tuesday  June 18 Vestal Library Free Tutoring 530 PM to 800 PM 

Wednesday June 19 Juneteenth Holiday   

Thursday  June 20 Regents Exam Noon in the Gym 

Friday June 21 Grading of Regents Exam 

Arbuiso Chem, the end of 2024 


